
Class. Nome Società Tot.
Piazz.

Piazz.
Prove

Totale
Pen. Turno

Pen. Turno
(prove)

Penalità
(turni)

Catture
Totali

Miglior
gara

Pres

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Santin

Cozzi

Magagnoli

Tersigni

Iraci

Caregaro

Rigione Pison

Bimbatti

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Killer Fish A.S.D.P.

Killer Fish A.S.D.P.

Killer Fish A.S.D.P.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

12.5

13

14

15

17

19

20

20.5

12½

13

14

15

17

19

20

20½

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2½- 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2½- 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3

1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 3½

1 - 1 - 1½- 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 - 3

1 - 1 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3½- 3½

1½- 1½- 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 3½- 4

1 - 1½- 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3½- 4

13

10

15

14

8

6

9

7

13

10

15

14

8

6

9

7

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Beltrami

Beltrami

Enrici

Stellaccio

Cadeo

Cozzi

Bizzarri

Panigada

Killer Fish A.S.D.P.

Killer Fish A.S.D.P.

Killer Fish A.S.D.P.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Killer Fish A.S.D.P.

Killer Fish A.S.D.P.

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

21

22

23

24.5

23

24

25.5

26

21

22

23

24½

23

24

25½

26

1 - 1½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3½- 3½

2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 3½- 3½- 3½

2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3½- 3½

2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3½- 4

1½- 1½- 2 - 2½- 3½- 4 - 4 - 4

2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3½- 3½- 4

2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3½- 4 - 4

2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3½- 3½- 3½- 4

7

6

3

3

5

3

2

4

7

6

3

3

5

3

2

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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